Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair

Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Tri-Rolls

DATE: 6/11/2018

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
For Info Contact:

TO:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc
(616) 954 6581 x 0
Fax (616) 954 6583

Cust PO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY| UM

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

1 set

1 set

1 set

2 set

#10-32 UNC Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

#10-32 UNC STI Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of
3) (Surplus)

For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

1/4"-28 UNC STI Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of
3) (Surplus)

For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch

1/4"-28 UNC Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

143.00

243.00

243.00

143.00

143.00

243.00

243.00

286.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair

Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Tri-Rolls

DATE: 6/11/2018

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
For Info Contact:

TO:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc
(616) 954 6581 x 0
Fax (616) 954 6583

Cust PO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY| UM

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

1 set

1 set

1 set

1 set

3/8"-16 Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

3/8"-18 NPSM Type 3 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

3/8"-24 UNF Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

3/8"-24 STI Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

143.00

243.00

143.00

243.00

143.00

243.00

143.00

243.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Tri-Rolls

DATE: 6/11/2018

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
TO: ForInfo Contact:
Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

(616) 954 6581 x 0
Fax (616) 954 6583

Cust PO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY| UM

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

1 set

1 set

1 set

1 set

5/16"-24 Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

5/16"-24 STI Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

7/16"-14 Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

7/16"-20 UNF Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

143.00

243.00

143.00

143.00

143.00

243.00

143.00

143.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair

Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Tri-Rolls

DATE: 6/11/2018

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
For Info Contact:

TO:

Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc
(616) 954 6581 x 0
Fax (616) 954 6583

Cust PO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

Sales Rep

TERMS:

Credit Card

QTY| UM

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

1 set

1 set

1 set

1 set

1/2"-13 Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch..

1"-28 UN Type 3 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #6 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

1-1/8"-7 UNC Type 3 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #6 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

1-1/4"-12 UNF Type 3 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #7 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

143.00

349.00

239.00

239.00

143.00

349.00

239.00

239.00
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Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc.

THREAD GAGES: New ¢ Used e Calibration e Repair

Ph: 616.954.6581 « www.gagecrib.com eFax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B » Grand Rapids, Ml 49546-6937

QUOTATION # Tri-Rolls

ATTN: Surplus Gages Available
TO: ForInfo Contact:
Gage Crib Worldwide, Inc

(616) 954 6581 x 0 Sales Rep
Fax (616) 954 6583

DATE: 6/11/2018 Cust PO

"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"

TERMS: |Credit Card

QTY| UM

DESCRIPTION

$ per UM

Total

1 set

1 set

1-3/8"-6 UNC Type 3 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #7 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

1-1/2"-12 UNF Type 3 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)
(Surplus)

For use with #7 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;
ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;
Greenslade; Universal Punch.

239.00

239.00

239.00

239.00
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