

THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

DATE	6/11	/2018	Cust PO					
ATTN TO:	•	olus Gages Available nfo Contact:	Let the Gageguy			vs get your gage!"		
	(616)	e Crib Worldwide, Inc 954 6581 x 0 616) 954 6583	Sales Rep					
		,	TERMS:	Credit Card				
QTY	U/M	DESCRIPTION			\$ per U/M	Total		
1	set	#10-32 UNC Type 5 Functional Thread (Surplus) For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastol ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pra Greenslade; Universal Punch.	made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage; i-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;					
1	set	3) (Surplus) For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastor	th #3 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage; hern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;					
1	set	1/4"-28 UNC STI Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3) (Surplus) For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage; ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney; Greenslade; Universal Punch			243.00	243.00		
2	set	1/4"-28 UNC Type 5 Functional Thread (Surplus) For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastor ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pra Greenslade; Universal Punch.	nbury Southe	rn Gage;	143.00	286.00		



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937



DATE: 6/11/2018			Cust PO				
ATTN TO:	•	olus Gages Available nfo Contact:	"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"				
	(616)	e Crib Worldwide, Inc 954 6581 x 0 616) 954 6583	Sales Rep				
<u> </u>	`	,	TERMS:	Credit Car			
QTY 1	U/M set	DESCRIPTION  3/8" 16 Type 5 Functional Thread Gage		3/	\$ per U/M Total		
ı	SEL	3/8"-16 Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3) (Surplus) For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage; ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney; Greenslade; Universal Punch.					
1	set	(Surplus) For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastor	use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage; / Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;				
1	set	3/8"-24 UNF Type 5 Functional Thread ((Surplus)) For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastol ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pra Greenslade; Universal Punch.	143.00	143.00			
1	set	3/8"-24 STI Type 5 Functional Thread G (Surplus) For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastor ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pra Greenslade; Universal Punch.	nbury Southe	,	243.00	243.00	



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937



DATE	=: 6/11	/2018	Cust PO				
ATTN TO:	•	olus Gages Available nfo Contact:	"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"				
	(616)	e Crib Worldwide, Inc 954 6581 x 0 616) 954 6583	Sales Rep				
<u> </u>			TERMS:	Credit Car			
QTY 1	U/M set	DESCRIPTION	o Polle (set of	\$ per U/M Tota			
ı	set	5/16"-24 Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3)  (Surplus)  For use with #3 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage;  ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;  Greenslade; Universal Punch.					
1	set	5/16"-24 STI Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3) (Surplus) For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage; ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney; Greenslade; Universal Punch.					
1	set	7/16"-14 Type 5 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3) (Surplus) For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage; ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney; Greenslade; Universal Punch.			143.00	143.00	
1	set	7/16"-20 UNF Type 5 Functional Thread (Surplus) For use with #4 Frame made by: Glastol ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pra Greenslade; Universal Punch.	nbury Southe	,	143.00	143.00	



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937



DATE: 6/11/2018			Cust PO				
ATTN TO:	•	olus Gages Available nfo Contact:	"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"				
	(616)	e Crib Worldwide, Inc 954 6581 x 0 616) 954 6583	Sales Rep				
<u> </u>	`	,	TERMS:	Credit Car			
QTY 1	U/M set	DESCRIPTION 1/2"-13 Type 5 Functional Thread Gage		3)	\$ per U/M 143.00	<u>Total</u> 143.00	
'	set	(Surplus)	e made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney;				
1	set	1"-28 UN Type 3 Functional Thread Gag (Surplus) For use with #6 Frame made by: Glastor ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pra Greenslade; Universal Punch.	nbury Southe	,	349.00	349.00	
1	set	I-1/8"'-7 UNC Type 3 Functional Thread Gage Rolls (set of 3) Surplus) For use with #6 Frame made by: Glastonbury Southern Gage; TW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pratt & Whitney; Greenslade; Universal Punch.			239.00	239.00	
1	set	1-1/4"-12 UNF Type 3 Functional Thread (Surplus) For use with #7 Frame made by: Glastol ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pra Greenslade; Universal Punch.	nbury Southe	` ,	239.00	239.00	



THREAD GAGES: New • Used • Calibration • Repair
Ph: 616.954.6581 • www.gagecrib.com • Fax: 616.954.6583
6701 Old 28th St. SE, Ste. B • Grand Rapids, MI 49546-6937

DATE: 6/11/2018			Cust PO				
ATTN: Surplus Gages Available TO: For Info Contact:			"Let the Gageguys get your gage!"				
		e Crib Worldwide, Inc 954 6581 x 0	Sales Rep				
Fax (616) 954 6583			TERMS:	Credit Card			
QTY 1	U/M set	DESCRIPTION 1-3/8"-6 UNC Type 3 Functional Thread (Surplus) For use with #7 Frame made by: Glastor ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pra Greenslade; Universal Punch.	nbury Southei	·	\$ per U/M 239.00	Total 239.00	
1	set	1-1/2"-12 UNF Type 3 Functional Thread (Surplus) For use with #7 Frame made by: Glastor ITW Southern Gage; Tri-Star Gage; Pra Greenslade; Universal Punch.	nbury Southei		239.00	239.00	